Based on data obtained by CNN Indonesia in lifepal, the cost of 
rehabilitation in private rehabilitation institutions can reach IDR 10,000,000,- (ten 
million rupiah) per month and the cost of rehabilitation in rehabilitation centers 
targeting the lower middle economic group is charged at IDR 3,500,000,- (three 
million five hundred thousand rupiah) per month. This cost is only the cost of 
treatment, not including the cost of medication that must be consumed by 
patients regularly. The tendency of perpetrators of drug abuse crimes to undergo 
rehabilitation for at least 3 (three) months results in a fairly large cumulative cost.